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Campaign Finance Receipts

& Expenditures Report
1/10/2022

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate U Amended Filing 11 Termination Report

Campaign Organization Name: Johnson County Young Democrats

Finance Address: P.O. Box 19578

Filing Report Address2:

City: Lenexa Zip: 66285

Chairperson Home Phone: Chairperson Business Phone:

Li Party Committee E3PAC

1 SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2021 through 12/31/2021)

11 ICASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD I $3,186.64|

5.001121TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS I (Schedule A) view/print $555.

13 ICASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

|4 ITOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

1 (Add Lines 1 and 2)

[(Schedule C) view/print $941,

$3,741.64|

l.05|

3.598

).00|

).00|

15 ICASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD
16JIN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

i 7 jOTHER TRANSACTIONS

I Subtract Line 4 from 3)

1 (Schedule B) view/print

j (Schedule D) view/print

$2,800.

$0.

$0.

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 12/30/2021 4:03:15 PM
Signature of Treasurer: Kaylie Miller

Print this form or Go Back
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Prmtthis form or Go Back

Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

SCHEDULE A

CONTmBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Committee: Johnson County Young Democrats

Date

12/17/21

12/13/21

11/20/21

11/17/21

11/13/21

10/20/21

10/17/21

10/13/21

09/20/21

09/17/21

09/13/21

Name and Address
of Contributor

Jacquelyn Kelley
6908 Reeds Rd
Overland Park KS 66208

Shawn Moore
11912LakesideDrApt.
1621
OverlandPark KS 66213

Alexandra Welch

5100 Foxridge Drive Apt.
1925
Mission KS 66202

Jacquelyn Kelley
6908 Reeds Rd
Overland Park KS 66208

Shawn Moore
11912LakesideDrApt
1621
OverlandPark KS 66213

Alexandra Welch

5100 Foxridge Drive Apt.
1925
Mission KS 66202

Jacquelyn Kelley
6908 Reeds Rd
OveriandPark KS 66208

Shawn Moore
11912LakesideDrApt.
1621
OverlandPark KS 66213

Alexandra Welch

5100 Foxridge Drive Apt.
1925
Mission KS 66202

Jacquelyn Kelley
6908 Reeds Rd
OverlandPark KS 66208

Shawn Moore
11912LakesideDrApt.

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-
funds, Other

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

EFunds

EFunds

E Funds

E Funds

EFunds

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Loan Officer

Loan Support Analyst

Talent Coordinator

Loan Officer

Loan Support Analyst

Talent Coordinator

Loan Officer

Loan Support Analyst

Talent Coordinator

Loan Officer

Loan Support Analyst

Amount

$25.00

$10.00

$10.00

$25.00

$10.00

$10.00

$25.00

$10.00

$10.00i

$25.001

$10.00i
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1/3/22, 9:48 AM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

08/20/21

08/17/21

08/13/21

07/20/21

07/17/21

07/13/21

06/20/21

06/17/21

06/13/21

05/20/21

05/17/21

05/13/21

05/10/21

1621
OverlandPark KS 66213

Alexandra Welch

5100 Foxridge Drive Apt.
1925
Mission KS 66202

Jacquelyn Kelley
6908 Reeds Rd
Overland Park KS 66208

Shawn Moore

11912LakesideDrApt.
1621
OverlandPark KS 66213

Alexandra Welch

5100 Foxridge Drive Apt.
1925
Mission KS 66202

Jacquelyn Kelley
6908 Reeds Rd
Overland Park KS 66208

Shawn Moore

11912LakesideDrApt.
1621
OverlandPark KS 66213

Alexandra Welch

5100 Foxridge Drive Apt.
1925
Mission KS 66202

Jacquelyn Kelley
6908 Reeds Rd
Overland Park KS 66208

Shawn Moore

11912LakesideDrApt.
1621
OverlandPark KS 66213

Alexandra Welch

5100 Foxridge Drive Apt.
1925
Mission KS 66202

Jacquelyn Kelley
6908 Reeds Rd
Overland Park KS 66208

Shawn Moore
11912LakesideDrApt.
1621
OverlandPark KS 66213

Logan Heley
9826 W. 79th Place ^1102
Overland Park KS 66204

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

EFunds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

EFunds

E Funds

EFunds

E Funds

EFunds

Talent Coordinator

Loan Officer

Loan Support Analyst

Talent Coordinator

Loan Officer

Loan Support Analyst

Talent Coordinator

Loan Officer

Loan Support Analyst

Talent Coordinator

Loan Officer

Loan Support Analyst

$10.00

$25.00

$10.00

$10.00

$25.00

$10.00

$10.00

$25.00

$10.00

$10.00

$25.00

$10.00

$5.00|
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1/3/22, 9:48 AM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

04/20/21

04/17/21

04/13/21

04/10/21

03/20/21

03/17/21

03/13/21

03/10/21

02/20/21

02/17/21

02/13/21

02/10/21

01/20/21

01/17/21

Alexandra Welch

5100 Foxridge Drive Apt.
1925
Mission KS 66202

Jacquelyn Kelley
6908 Reeds Rd
OverlandPark KS 66208

Shawn Moore
11912LakesideDrApt.
1621
OverlandPark KS 66213

Logan Heley
9826 W. 79th Place #1102
Overland Park KS 66204

Alexandra Welch

5100 Foxridge Drive Apt.
1925
Mission KS 66202

Jacquelyn Kelley
6908 Reeds Rd
OverlandPark KS 66208

Shawn Moore
11912LakesideDrApt.
1621
OverlandPark KS 66213

Logan Heley
9826 W. 79th Place ^1102
Overland Park KS 66204

Alexandra Welch
5100 Foxridge Drive Apt.
1925
Mission KS 66202

Jacquelyn Kelley
6908 Reeds Rd
OverlandPark KS 66208

Shawn Moore
11912LakesideDrApt.
1621
OverlandPark KS 66213

Logan Heley
9826 W. 79th Place #1102
OverlandPark KS 66204

Alexandra Welch

5100 Foxridge Drive Apt.
1925
Mission KS 66202

Jacquelyn Kelley
6908 Reeds Rd
Overland Park KS 66208

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

EFunds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

EFunds

E Funds

Talent Coordinator

Loan Officer

Loan Support Analyst

Talent Coordinator

Loan Officer

Loan Support Analyst

Talent Coordinator

Loan Officer

Loan Support Analyst

Talent Coordinator

Loan Officer

$10.001

$25.00

$10.00

$5.00

$10.00

$25.00

$10.00

$5.00

$10.00

$25.00

$10.00

$5.00

$10.00

$25.00

https://kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx 3/4



1/3/22, 9:48 AM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

01/13/21

101/10/21

Shawn Moore
11912LakesideDrApt.
1621
OverlandPark KS 66213

Logan Heley
9826 W. 79th Place #1102
Overland Park KS 66204

E Funds

E Funds

Loan Support Analyst $10.00|

$5.001

I Total Itemized Receipts for Period

I Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

I Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

I TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$555.00]

$0

$o!
$0

$555.00

PnnLthis form or Go Back
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Print this form or Go Back

Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Committee: Johnson County Young Democrats

Date

12/15/21

12/10/21

12/09/21

12/02/21

11/15/21

11/10/21

11/09/21

11/02/21

10/15/21

Name and Address

Mailchimp
The Rocket Science Group, LLC
675 Ponce de Leon Ave NE Suite
5000
Atlanta GA 30308

Zoom Video Communications Inc
55 Almaden Blvd, 6th Floor
San Jose CA 95113

ActBlue
PO Box 441146
Sommerville MA 2144-0031

Google
1600 Ampitheatre Pkwy
Mountain View CA 94043

Mailchimp
The Rocket Science Group, LLC
675 Ponce de Leon Ave NE Suite

5000
Atlanta GA 30308

Zoom Video Communications Inc
55 Almaden Blvd, 6th Floor
San Jose CA 95113

ActBlue
PO Box 441146
Sommerville MA 2144-0031

Google
1600 Ampitheatre Pkwy
Mountain View CA 94043

Mailchimp
The Rocket Science Group, LLC
675 Ponce de Leon Ave NE Suite

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement
Candidate Name & address if
independent or in-kind expenditure in
excess of $300

Newsletter Newsletter Services

Subscription Video Conferencing Platform

Fundraising Expenses Fundraising Fee

Newsletter Email and Newsletter Service

Newsletter Newsletter Services

Subscription Video Conferencing Platform

Fundraising Expenses Fundraising Fee

Newsletter Email and Newsletter Service

Newsletter Newsletter Services

Amount

$20.99

$16.33

$3.42

$6.00

$20.99

$16.33

$3.421

$6.00|

$20.99|
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1/3/22, 9:48 AM Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

10/12/21

10/12/21

10/02/21

09/15/21

09/10/21

09/09/21

09/02/21

08/16/21

08/10/21

08/10/21

08/02/21

07/15/21

5000
Atlanta GA 30308

Zoom Video Communications Inc
55 Almaden Blvd, 6th Floor
San Jose CA 95113

ActBlue

PO Box 441146
SommerviUe MA 2144-0031

Google
1600 Ampitheatre Pkwy
Mountain View CA 94043

Mailchimp
The Rocket Science Group, LLC
675 Ponce de Leon Ave NE Suite
5000
Atlanta GA 30308

Zoom Video Communications Inc
55 Almaden Blvd, 6th Floor
San Jose CA 95113

ActBlue
PO Box 441146
Sommerville MA 2144-0031

Google
1600 Ampitheatre Pkwy
Mountain View CA 94043

Mailchimp
The Rocket Science Group, LLC
675 Ponce de Leon Ave NE Suite
5000
Atlanta GA 30308

Zoom Video Communications Inc
55 Almaden Blvd, 6th Floor
San Jose CA 95113

ActBlue

PO Box 441146
SommerviUe MA 2144-0031

Google
1600 Ampitheatre Pkwy
Mountain View CA 94043

Mailchimp
The Rocket Science Group, LLC

Subscription Video Conferencing Platform

Fundraising Expenses Fundraising Fee

Newsletter Email and Newsletter Service

Newsletter Newsletter Semces

Subscription Video Conferencing Platform

Fundraising Expenses Fundraising Fee

Newsletter Email and Newsletter Service

Newsletter Newsletter Services

Subscription Video Conferencing Platform

Fundraising Expenses Fundraising Fee

Newsletter Email and Newsletter Service

Newsletter Newsletter Services

$16.33

$3.46

$6.00

$20.99

$16.33

$3.46

$6.00

$20.99

$16.33

$3.46

$6.00

$20.99
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1/3/22, 9:48 AM Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

07/10/21

07/09/21

07/03/21

06/28/21

06/15/21

06/11/21

06/09/21

06/02/21

05/15/21

05/11/21

05/10/21

05/03/21

675 Ponce de Leon Ave NE Suite
5000
Atlanta GA 30308

Zoom Video Communications Inc
55 Almaden Blvd, 6th Floor
San Jose CA 95113

ActBlue
PO Box 441146
Sommerville MA 2144-0031

Google
1600 Ampitheatre Pkwy
Mountain View CA 94043

Kansas Governmental Ethics
Commission

901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka KS 66612

Mailchimp
The Rocket Science Group, LLC
675 Pence de Lean Ave NE Suite
5000
Atlanta GA 30308

Zoom Video Communications Inc
55 Almaden Blvd, 6th Floor
San Jose CA 95113

ActBlue
PO Box 441146
Sommerville MA 2144-0031

Google
1600 Ampitheatre Pkwy
Mountain View CA 94043

Mailchimp
The Rocket Science Group, LLC
675 Ponce de Leon Ave NE Suite
5000
Atlanta GA 30308

ActBlue
PO Box 441146
Sommerville MA 2144-0031

Zoom Video Communications Inc
55 Almaden Blvd, 6th Floor
San Jose CA 95113

Google

Subscription Video Conferencing Platform

Fundraising Expenses Fundraising Fee

Newsletter Email and Newsletter Service

Filing Fee PAC Registration Fee

Newsletter Newsletter Services

Subscription Video Conferencing Platform

Fundraising Expenses Fundraising Fee

Newsletter Email and Newsletter Service

Newsletter Newsletter Services

Fundraising Expenses Fundraising Fee

Subscription Video Conferencing Platform

Newsletter Email and Newsletter Service

$16.33

$3.46

$6.00

$50.00

$20.99

$16.33

$4.24

$6.00

$20.99

$4.24

$16.331

$6.00|
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1/22, 9:48 AM

05/03/21

04/15/21

04/12/21

04/09/21

04/01/21

03/15/21

03/11/21

03/09/21

03/03/21

03/01/21

02/16/21

1600 Ampitheatre Pkwy
Mountain View CA 94043

GoDaddy
14455 N.Hayden Rd #219
scottsdale AZ 85260

Mailchimp
The Rocket Science Group, LLC

675 Ponce de Leon Ave NE Suite
5000
Atlanta GA 30308

Zoom Video Communications Inc

55 Almaden Blvd, 6th Floor
San Jose CA 95113

ActBlue
PO Box 441146
Sommerville MA 2144-0031

Google
1600 Ampitheatre Pkwy
Mountain View CA 94043

Mailchimp
The Rocket Science Group, LLC
675 Ponce de Leon Ave NE Suite
5000
Atlanta GA 30308

Zoom Video Communications Inc
55 Almaden Blvd, 6th Floor
San Jose CA 95113

ActBlue
PO Box 441146
Sommerville MA 2144-0031

Google
1600 Ampitheatre Pkwy
Mountain View CA 94043

Google
1600 Ampitheatre Pkwy
Mountain View CA 94043

Mailchimp
The Rocket Science Group, LLC
675 Ponce de Leon Ave NE Suite
5000
Atlanta GA 30308

Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

Subscription Website

Newsletter Newsletter Services

Subscription Video Conferencing Platform

Fundraising Expenses Fundraising Fee

Newsletter Email and Newsletter Service

Newsletter Newsletter Services

Subscription Video Conferencing Platform

Fundraising Expenses Fundraising Fee

Newsletter Email Domain

Newsletter Email and Newsletter Service

Newsletter Newsletter Services

$179.88

$20.99

$16.33

$4.24

$6.00

$20.99

$16.33

$4.24

$12.00

$6.00

$20.991
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1/3/22, 9:48 AM Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

02/11/21

02/09/21

102/03/21

02/01/21

01/15/21

01/11/21

01/11/21

01/02/21

Zoom Video Communications Inc
55 Almaden Blvd, 6th Floor
San Jose CA 95113

ActBlue
PO Box 441146
Sommerville MA 2144-0031

USPS
8820 Monrovia St
Lenexa KS 66215

Google
1600 Ampitheatre Pkwy
Mountain View CA 94043

Mailchimp
The Rocket Science Group, LLC
675 Ponce de Leon Ave NE Suite
5000
Atlanta GA 30308

ActBlue
PO Box 441146
Sommerville MA 2144-0031

Zoom Video Communications Inc

55 Almaden Blvd, 6th Floor
San Jose CA 95113

Google
1600 Ampitheatre Pkwy
Mountain View CA 94043

Subscription Video Conferencing Platform

Fundraising Expenses Fundraising Fee

Subscription PO Box

Newsletter Email and Newsletter Service

Newsletter Newsletter Services

Fundraising Expenses Fundraising Fee

Subscription Video Conferencing Platform

Newsletter Email and Newsletter Service

$16.331

$4.24|

$134.00

$6.00

$20.99

$4.24

$16.33

$5.21

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$941.051

$0|
$941.05!

Print this form or Go Back
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