

Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 1/10/2022

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Organization Name: Johnson County Young Democrats

Finance Address: P.O. Box 19578

Filing Report Address2:

City: Lenexa Zip: 66285

Chairperson Home Phone: Chairperson Business Phone:

☐ Party Committee ☐ PAC

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2021 through 12/31/2021)		
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$3,186.64
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$555.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$3,741.64
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$941.05
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$2,800.59
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	\$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 12/30/2021 4:03:15 PM

Signature of Treasurer: Kaylie Miller

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Committee: Johnson County Young Democrats

	Name and Address	Type of Payment	Occupation of	
Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
12/17/21	Jacquelyn Kelley 6908 Reeds Rd Overland Park KS 66208	E Funds	Loan Officer	\$25.00
12/13/21	Shawn Moore 11912 Lakeside Dr Apt. 1621 Overland Park KS 66213	E Funds	Loan Support Analyst	\$10.00
11/20/21	Alexandra Welch 5100 Foxridge Drive Apt. 1925 Mission KS 66202	E Funds	Talent Coordinator	\$10.00
11/17/21	Jacquelyn Kelley 6908 Reeds Rd Overland Park KS 66208	E Funds	Loan Officer	\$25.00
11/13/21	Shawn Moore 11912 Lakeside Dr Apt. 1621 Overland Park KS 66213	E Funds	Loan Support Analyst	\$10.00
10/20/21	Alexandra Welch 5100 Foxridge Drive Apt. 1925 Mission KS 66202	E Funds	Talent Coordinator	\$10.00
10/17/21	Jacquelyn Kelley 6908 Reeds Rd Overland Park KS 66208	E Funds	Loan Officer	\$25.00
10/13/21	Shawn Moore 11912 Lakeside Dr Apt. 1621 Overland Park KS 66213	E Funds	Loan Support Analyst	\$10.00
09/20/21	Alexandra Welch 5100 Foxridge Drive Apt. 1925 Mission KS 66202	E Funds	Talent Coordinator	\$10.00
09/17/21	Jacquelyn Kelley 6908 Reeds Rd Overland Park KS 66208	E Funds	Loan Officer	\$25.00
09/13/21	Shawn Moore 11912 Lakeside Dr Apt.	E Funds	Loan Support Analyst	\$10.00

	1621 Overland Park KS 66213			
08/20/21	Alexandra Welch 5100 Foxridge Drive Apt. 1925 Mission KS 66202	E Funds	Talent Coordinator	\$10.00
08/17/21	Jacquelyn Kelley 6908 Reeds Rd Overland Park KS 66208	E Funds	Loan Officer	\$25.00
08/13/21	Shawn Moore 11912 Lakeside Dr Apt. 1621 Overland Park KS 66213	E Funds	Loan Support Analyst	\$10.00
07/20/21	Alexandra Welch 5100 Foxridge Drive Apt. 1925 Mission KS 66202	E Funds	Talent Coordinator	\$10.00
07/17/21	Jacquelyn Kelley 6908 Reeds Rd Overland Park KS 66208	E Funds	Loan Officer	\$25.00
07/13/21	Shawn Moore 11912 Lakeside Dr Apt. 1621 Overland Park KS 66213	E Funds	Loan Support Analyst	\$10.00
06/20/21	Alexandra Welch 5100 Foxridge Drive Apt. 1925 Mission KS 66202	E Funds	Talent Coordinator	\$10.00
06/17/21	Jacquelyn Kelley 6908 Reeds Rd Overland Park KS 66208	E Funds	Loan Officer	\$25.00
06/13/21	Shawn Moore 11912 Lakeside Dr Apt. 1621 Overland Park KS 66213	E Funds	Loan Support Analyst	\$10.00
05/20/21	Alexandra Welch 5100 Foxridge Drive Apt. 1925 Mission KS 66202	E Funds	Talent Coordinator	\$10.00
05/17/21	Jacquelyn Kelley 6908 Reeds Rd Overland Park KS 66208	E Funds	Loan Officer	\$25.00
05/13/21	Shawn Moore 11912 Lakeside Dr Apt. 1621 Overland Park KS 66213	E Funds	Loan Support Analyst	\$10.00
05/10/21	Logan Heley 9826 W. 79th Place #1102 Overland Park KS 66204	E Funds		\$5.00
İ	1		•	

04/20/21	Alexandra Welch 5100 Foxridge Drive Apt. 1925 Mission KS 66202	E Funds	Talent Coordinator	\$10.00
04/17/21	Jacquelyn Kelley 6908 Reeds Rd Overland Park KS 66208	E Funds	Loan Officer	\$25.00
04/13/21	Shawn Moore 11912 Lakeside Dr Apt. 1621 Overland Park KS 66213	E Funds	Loan Support Analyst	\$10.00
04/10/21	Logan Heley 9826 W. 79th Place #1102 Overland Park KS 66204	E Funds		\$5.00
03/20/21	Alexandra Welch 5100 Foxridge Drive Apt. 1925 Mission KS 66202	E Funds	Talent Coordinator	\$10.00
03/17/21	Jacquelyn Kelley 6908 Reeds Rd Overland Park KS 66208	E Funds	Loan Officer	\$25.00
03/13/21	Shawn Moore 11912 Lakeside Dr Apt. 1621 Overland Park KS 66213	E Funds	Loan Support Analyst	\$10.00
03/10/21	Logan Heley 9826 W. 79th Place #1102 Overland Park KS 66204	E Funds		\$5.00
02/20/21	Alexandra Welch 5100 Foxridge Drive Apt. 1925 Mission KS 66202	E Funds	Talent Coordinator	\$10.00
02/17/21	Jacquelyn Kelley 6908 Reeds Rd Overland Park KS 66208	E Funds	Loan Officer	\$25.00
02/13/21	Shawn Moore 11912 Lakeside Dr Apt. 1621 Overland Park KS 66213	E Funds	Loan Support Analyst	\$10.00
02/10/21	Logan Heley 9826 W. 79th Place #1102 Overland Park KS 66204	E Funds		\$5.00
01/20/21	Alexandra Welch 5100 Foxridge Drive Apt. 1925 Mission KS 66202	E Funds	Talent Coordinator	\$10.00
01/17/21	Jacquelyn Kelley 6908 Reeds Rd Overland Park KS 66208	E Funds	Loan Officer	\$25.00
	1			

01/13/21	Shawn Moore 11912 Lakeside Dr Apt. 1621 Overland Park KS 66213	E Funds	Loan Support Analyst	\$10.00
01/10/21	Logan Heley 9826 W. 79th Place #1102 Overland Park KS 66204	E Funds		\$5.00
Total Item	ized Receipts for Period			\$555.00
Total Unite	emized Contributions (\$50 or	less)		\$0
Sale of Pol	litical Materials (Unitemized)			\$0
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known			\$0	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD			\$555.00	

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Committee: Johnson County Young Democrats

Committe	e: Johnson County Young Democrats		
Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement Candidate Name & address if independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300	Amount
12/15/21	Mailchimp The Rocket Science Group, LLC 675 Ponce de Leon Ave NE Suite 5000 Atlanta GA 30308	Newsletter Newsletter Services	\$20.99
12/10/21	Zoom Video Communications Inc 55 Almaden Blvd, 6th Floor San Jose CA 95113	Subscription Video Conferencing Platform	\$16.33
12/09/21	ActBlue PO Box 441146 Sommerville MA 2144-0031	Fundraising Expenses Fundraising Fee	\$3.42
12/02/21	Google 1600 Ampitheatre Pkwy Mountain View CA 94043	Newsletter Email and Newsletter Service	\$6.00
11/15/21	Mailchimp The Rocket Science Group, LLC 675 Ponce de Leon Ave NE Suite 5000 Atlanta GA 30308	Newsletter Newsletter Services	\$20.99
11/10/21	Zoom Video Communications Inc 55 Almaden Blvd, 6th Floor San Jose CA 95113	Subscription Video Conferencing Platform	\$16.33
11/09/21	ActBlue PO Box 441146 Sommerville MA 2144-0031	Fundraising Expenses Fundraising Fee	\$3.42
11/02/21	Google 1600 Ampitheatre Pkwy Mountain View CA 94043	Newsletter Email and Newsletter Service	\$6.00
10/15/21	Mailchimp The Rocket Science Group, LLC 675 Ponce de Leon Ave NE Suite	Newsletter Newsletter Services	\$20.99

122, 9.40 AIVI		Campaign Finance Schedule C Report	
	5000 Atlanta GA 30308		
10/12/21	Zoom Video Communications Inc 55 Almaden Blvd, 6th Floor San Jose CA 95113	Subscription Video Conferencing Platform	\$16.33
10/12/21	ActBlue PO Box 441146 Sommerville MA 2144-0031	Fundraising Expenses Fundraising Fee	\$3.46
10/02/21	Google 1600 Ampitheatre Pkwy Mountain View CA 94043	Newsletter Email and Newsletter Service	\$6.00
09/15/21	Mailchimp The Rocket Science Group, LLC 675 Ponce de Leon Ave NE Suite 5000 Atlanta GA 30308	Newsletter Newsletter Services	\$20.99
09/10/21	Zoom Video Communications Inc 55 Almaden Blvd, 6th Floor San Jose CA 95113	Subscription Video Conferencing Platform	\$16.33
09/09/21	ActBlue PO Box 441146 Sommerville MA 2144-0031	Fundraising Expenses Fundraising Fee	\$3.46
09/02/21	Google 1600 Ampitheatre Pkwy Mountain View CA 94043	Newsletter Email and Newsletter Service	\$6.00
08/16/21	Mailchimp The Rocket Science Group, LLC 675 Ponce de Leon Ave NE Suite 5000 Atlanta GA 30308	Newsletter Newsletter Services	\$20.99
08/10/21	Zoom Video Communications Inc 55 Almaden Blvd, 6th Floor San Jose CA 95113	Subscription Video Conferencing Platform	\$16.33
08/10/21	ActBlue PO Box 441146 Sommerville MA 2144-0031	Fundraising Expenses Fundraising Fee	\$3.46
08/02/21	Google 1600 Ampitheatre Pkwy Mountain View CA 94043	Newsletter Email and Newsletter Service	\$6.00
07/15/21	Mailchimp The Rocket Science Group, LLC	Newsletter Newsletter Services	\$20.99

	675 Ponce de Leon Ave NE Suite 5000 Atlanta GA 30308		
07/10/21	Zoom Video Communications Inc 55 Almaden Blvd, 6th Floor San Jose CA 95113	Subscription Video Conferencing Platform	\$16.33
07/09/21	ActBlue PO Box 441146 Sommerville MA 2144-0031	Fundraising Expenses Fundraising Fee	\$3.46
07/03/21	Google 1600 Ampitheatre Pkwy Mountain View CA 94043	Newsletter Email and Newsletter Service	\$6.00
06/28/21	Kansas Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka KS 66612	Filing Fee PAC Registration Fee	\$50.00
06/15/21	Mailchimp The Rocket Science Group, LLC 675 Ponce de Leon Ave NE Suite 5000 Atlanta GA 30308	Newsletter Newsletter Services	\$20.99
06/11/21	Zoom Video Communications Inc 55 Almaden Blvd, 6th Floor San Jose CA 95113	Subscription Video Conferencing Platform	\$16.33
06/09/21	ActBlue PO Box 441146 Sommerville MA 2144-0031	Fundraising Expenses Fundraising Fee	\$4.24
06/02/21	Google 1600 Ampitheatre Pkwy Mountain View CA 94043	Newsletter Email and Newsletter Service	\$6.00
05/15/21	Mailchimp The Rocket Science Group, LLC 675 Ponce de Leon Ave NE Suite 5000 Atlanta GA 30308	Newsletter Newsletter Services	\$20.99
05/11/21	ActBlue PO Box 441146 Sommerville MA 2144-0031	Fundraising Expenses Fundraising Fee	\$4.24
05/10/21	Zoom Video Communications Inc 55 Almaden Blvd, 6th Floor San Jose CA 95113	Subscription Video Conferencing Platform	\$16.33
05/03/21	Google	Newsletter Email and Newsletter Service	\$6.00

522, 9.40 AW	1600 Ampitheatre Pkwy Mountain View CA 94043		
05/03/21	GoDaddy 14455 N. Hayden Rd #219 scottsdale AZ 85260	Subscription Website	\$179.88
04/15/21	Mailchimp The Rocket Science Group, LLC 675 Ponce de Leon Ave NE Suite 5000 Atlanta GA 30308	Newsletter Newsletter Services	\$20.99
04/12/21	Zoom Video Communications Inc 55 Almaden Blvd, 6th Floor San Jose CA 95113	Subscription Video Conferencing Platform	\$16.33
04/09/21	ActBlue PO Box 441146 Sommerville MA 2144-0031	Fundraising Expenses Fundraising Fee	\$4.24
04/01/21	Google 1600 Ampitheatre Pkwy Mountain View CA 94043	Newsletter Email and Newsletter Service	\$6.00
03/15/21	Mailchimp The Rocket Science Group, LLC 675 Ponce de Leon Ave NE Suite 5000 Atlanta GA 30308	Newsletter Newsletter Services	\$20.99
03/11/21	Zoom Video Communications Inc 55 Almaden Blvd, 6th Floor San Jose CA 95113	Subscription Video Conferencing Platform	\$16.33
03/09/21	ActBlue PO Box 441146 Sommerville MA 2144-0031	Fundraising Expenses Fundraising Fee	\$4.24
03/03/21	Google 1600 Ampitheatre Pkwy Mountain View CA 94043	Newsletter Email Domain	\$12.00
03/01/21	Google 1600 Ampitheatre Pkwy Mountain View CA 94043	Newsletter Email and Newsletter Service	\$6.00
02/16/21	Mailchimp The Rocket Science Group, LLC 675 Ponce de Leon Ave NE Suite 5000 Atlanta GA 30308	Newsletter Newsletter Services	\$20.99
1		ı I	

3/22, 9:48 AM		Campaign Finance Schedule C Report	
02/11/21	Zoom Video Communications Inc 55 Almaden Blvd, 6th Floor San Jose CA 95113	Subscription Video Conferencing Platform	\$16.33
02/09/21	ActBlue PO Box 441146 Sommerville MA 2144-0031	Fundraising Expenses Fundraising Fee	\$4.24
02/03/21	USPS 8820 Monrovia St Lenexa KS 66215	Subscription PO Box	\$134.00
02/01/21	Google 1600 Ampitheatre Pkwy Mountain View CA 94043	Newsletter Email and Newsletter Service	\$6.00
01/15/21	Mailchimp The Rocket Science Group, LLC 675 Ponce de Leon Ave NE Suite 5000 Atlanta GA 30308	Newsletter Newsletter Services	\$20.99
01/11/21	ActBlue PO Box 441146 Sommerville MA 2144-0031	Fundraising Expenses Fundraising Fee	\$4.24
01/11/21	Zoom Video Communications Inc 55 Almaden Blvd, 6th Floor San Jose CA 95113	Subscription Video Conferencing Platform	\$16.33
01/02/21	Google 1600 Ampitheatre Pkwy Mountain View CA 94043	Newsletter Email and Newsletter Service	\$5.21
Total Itemiz	zed Expenditures This Period		\$941.05
Total United	mized Expenditures of \$50 or less		\$0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD		\$941.05	